
 

StarTech.com MSA konformes SFP
Transceiver Modul - 100BASE-LX -
Faseroptik - 155 Mbit/s - SFP - LC - LX -
10000 m

100 Mbit/s Transceiver - LC Fiber - MSA konform - 10 km - 100 Mbit/s
SFP Modul - Single Mode SFP

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer StarTech.com

Manufacturer item no. SFP100BLXST

EAN/UPC 0065030873468

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 155 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP

Product colour Silver

Housing material Aluminium

Power consumption (typical) 1 W

Compliance certificates RoHS

Certification CE, FCC, UR

Width 14 mm

Depth 59 mm

Height 13 mm

 

© 2025 FF Detaljhandel AB  | Vangsbyvägen 54  | 75576 Vänge  | +46 8 517 082 92

file:///tmp/8fb36289-4efc-4852-94b8-739fa61e58eb/9f2a9795-8c58-4c41-8d0c-7d66780a3c79/index.html
tel:+46 8 517 082 92

